Flora Ridge EFBD Board Members

Name/Contact

Justin Sand

Epoch Residential

359 Carolina Avenue

Winter Park, FL 32789
Office Phone: 407-644-9055
Direct: 321-316-6004
justin@epochresidential.com

Allyson Chiappa

Epoch Residential

359 Carolina Avenue

Winter Park, FL 32789

Office Phone: 407-644-9055
Direct: 321-316-6016
allyson@epochresidential.com

Sara Montouri

Epoch Residential

359 Carolina Avenue
Winter Park, FL 32789
Office Phone: 407-644-9055
Direct: 321-299-8308
sara@epochresidential.com

Migdalia Gonzalez, Director of Finance
School District of Osceola County, FL
817 Bill Beck Blvd.

Kissimmee, FL 34744

Phone: 407-870-4831
Migdalia.Gonzalez@osceolaschools.net

Desiree S. Matthews, Assistant City Manager
City of Kissimmee

101 N. Church St.

Kissimmee, FL 34741

Phone: 407-518-2300
Dmatthews@kissimmee.org

Yuling Liu, CPA, CFE

School District of Osceola County, FL
817 Bill Beck Blvd.

Kissimmee, FL 34744

Phone: 407-870-4827
Yuling.Liu@osceolacountyschools.net

Vacant

Seat
Seat 1

Seat 2

Seat 3

Seat 4

Seat 5

Seat 6

Seat 7

Position

Notes

Vice Chair

Chairperson

Landowner Election

Landowner Election

Landowner Election

Appointed

Appointed

Appointed

Appointed

Expiration
May, 2023

May, 2025

May, 2025

May, 2023

May, 2023

May, 2023

May, 2023



